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Carolina Crossing-Continential Homes
3560 Peach Tree Lane

Dove Meadows-Dover Homes
1008 Silvertree

Woodland Oaks Village-Flair Homes
2509 Woodland Village Place

Forest Ridge-Buffington-Wilshire
Roy Richard & Parkway Woodshire

Green Valley Development Co.
321 Main Street

Home Builders-Brokers Realty
1005 Fawn Drive

Pulte Homes Corp.
2400 Tree Branch

Schertz Realty
100 Schertz Parkway

Sterling Group
17156 IH 35 North

T~

RECREATION

Buffalo Valley BMX
1022 FM 78

Buffalo Valley Youth Association (BVYA)

Player's Point
1201 Oak Street

Schertz Batting Cages
1201 Oak Street

Top

RECREATION EQUIPMENT

All American Playground Factory, Inc.
16720 IH-35 North

Backyard Adventures of South Texas
17148 IH-35 North

191'

RECREATIONAL VEmCLE PARKS

Happy Camper, The
FM 1103

658-6013

945-0494

945-2500

327-6353

945-9029

651-6287

659-7031

340-1111
659-6223 (fax)

653-0141

658-7223

659-1610

658-2462

658-0121

651-9235

914-3809

658-1327

L.p: scllcrrz.com'ccon.. busincss.html
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Stone Creek R.V. Park
18905 IH-35 North

T.912

RESTAURANTSIFAST FOOD

Abel's Diner
16705 IH-35 North

Arby's Restaurant
5549 FM3009

Bill Miller's
17600 IH-35 North

Church's Chicken
304 FM78

Dairy Queen of Schertz
1090 FM78

Denny's
17455 IH-35 North

Great's-HEB
17460 IH 35 North

Jack In The Box #844
17501 IH-35 N

Kountry Kitchen
924FM 78

La Pasadita Mexican Restaurant
17150 IH-35 N

McDonald's
17480 IH-35 N

Natalies
513 Main Street

Pizza Hut
1200 FM 78

Randolph Country Roundup
11635 Lower Seguin Road

Sandwich Garden East, The
207 First Street

Smoke Pit, The
858FM78

Sonic Drive In
320 FM 78

Subway
17599 IH-35 North

190f23

609-7759

651-9606

651-6820

659-5514

658-8851

658-3392

599-3354

651-6550

651-5911

658-5229

651-5230

651-9476

945-8543

658-4440

658-7508

658-1771

658-9355

659-4437

924-7004

ltL '"l1etrLC.om'ecoll_business.html
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Wendy's Hamburgers
5550 FM3009

1m2

RETIREMENT HOMES

Autumn Winds Retirement Lodge
3301 Roy Richard Dr

T_QQ

SECURITY SYSTEMS

Vallance Security Systems
1 Commercial Place

lim

SEWINGIMONOGRAMMING/ALTERATIONS

D's Crafts
22015 lH 35 North

Maldonado's (Tailor Made Shirts)
NW Comer lH-35 and Hubertus

Monogram Connection
22015 lH-35 North

Moore's Memories
22015 lH 35 North

Seams Right
820 Main Street

Sue's Stitch "N" Sew
534 Main Street

19--P_

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Schertz-Cibolo-Universal City ISO
1060 Elbel Rd

TOQ

SPECIALTY SHOPS

Clear River Pecan Company
17605 lH-35 N

Crafty Crafters
920FM78

Lone Oak Plaza
1208 FM 78

l1!O of23

651-5551

658-6338

659-6751

(830) 608-9589

344-7607

606-1070

(830) 608-9567

945-4530

658-8712

945-6200

651-5754

945-9788

659-0345

l'lp: schenZ.COllliecon_business.html
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STORAGE/STORAGE BUILDINGS

A-OK Mini & RV Storage
200FM3009

Alco Creative Builders
19082 IH-35 North

Happy Mini Storage
999 FM 1518

T_QQ

TATTOOS

Pan American Tattoo and Studio
NW Corner IH-35 & Hubertus Road

TOQ.

TRAILER SALESIMOBILE HOME PARKS

Oak View Mobile Homes
16720 IH-35 North

Pecan Grove Community
428 Park Office

Wilson Trailer company
12755 IH-I0 E/Rt. 1, Box 212

Windy Meadow Mobile Home Park
381 Meadow View Drive

1912

TRUCKINGIFREIGHT CARRIERS

American Freightways
7012 FM3009

TOQ

UPHOLSTERY SHOPS

Cesar's Upholstery Shop
814AMain St

IQQ

UTILITIES

Cibolo Creek Municipal Authority
100 DietzRd

21of23

659-4492

651-9076

659-0070

606-5557

651-6230

658-6271

658-7074

658-0150

651-5181

659-7449

658-6241

6/4/98 6:24 PM



City of Schertz WaterIWastewater
10 Commercial Place

City Public Service
P. O. Box 1771, San Antonio, TX 78296-1771

Entex Gas, Inc.
130-A Palisades, Universal City, TX 78148

Guadalupe Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc.
900 Curtiss Avenue

New Braunfels Utility
263 East Main Plaza

Top

VACUUM CLEANER REPAIR

Shipman Enterprises
824 Main Street

Top

VIDEO - RENTING, LEASING, REPAIR

Planet Video
1194 FM 78

Video Minor Maintenance
802 Main Street

TQQ

WELDING

John's Welding & Construction
16842 IH-35 N

TQP

WOOD CRAFTS/GIFfS

McDonald's Woodworks
2629 Cotton King

658-7065

353-3279

659-6788

658-7033

(210) 629-8400

650-4039

659-8530

659-0829

651-6298

658-3759

lttp:, sCilertz.comiecon_business. html
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CITY OF SCHERTZ

Wzth Cross Reference

Including:
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Lisa M. Balzer, do hereby certify that on this 8th day of June, 1998, I have hand delivered

or mailed the foregoing "COMMENTS AND COUNTERPROPOSAL" to the following:

* Ms. Kathleen Scheuerle
Federal Communications Commission
Mass Media Bureau
Allocations Branch
2000 M Street, NW
5th Floor
Washington, DC 20554

Peter Tannenwa1d, Esq.
Irwin Campbell & Tannenwa1d, P.C.
1730 Rhode Island Avenue, NW
Suite 200
Washington, DC 20036-3101
(Counsel to Five Points Broadcasting, Inc. and James G. Withers)

~ ;'\ c~ \)"

D-z:~.A~~§> --
Lisa M. Balzer '

0005251.01


